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SECTION I
INTRODUCTION

TM 11-6625-647-40P

1. Scope

2. General

3. Explanations of Columns
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4. Special Information
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F i g u r e  1 .  T e s t  F a c i l i t i e s  K i t  M K - 8 8 4 / F R C - 1 ( V )
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SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P

DESCRIPTION

GROUP 00 TEST FACILITIES KIT

HK-884/FRC-81(V)
CHASSIS, TEST ADPTR

STAND, TEST EQPT

CABINET, STORAGE

ACCESSORY KIT, TEST

ADAPTER, TEST

ADAPTER, TEST
ADAPTER, TEST

ADAPTER, TEST

ADAPTER, TEST

ADAPTER, TEST

tADAPTER, TEST
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TM11-6625-647-40P

Figure 2.  Chassis.  Test Adapter CH-555/FRC-81(V)
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SECTION II
(3)

FEDERAL
STOCK
NUMBER

5935-00-566-3010

5935-00-015-3150

TM11-6625-647-40P

 7 
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8

F i g u r e  3 .   A d a p t e r  T e s t   M X - 7 1 5 9 / F R C - 8 1 ( V ) .



SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P

(3)

NATIONAL
STOCK
NUMBER

5915-00-417-8250
5905-00-923-1746

5905-00-010-5191

5905-00-054-8830
5905-00-857-5401

5905-00-060-3656

5905-00-057-5539
5940-00-178-0078
5941-00-641-7301
5901-00-752-5229

5940-00-682-8795
5905-00-279-2674
5910-00-052-9149
5910-00-835-2734

5905-00-857-5955

5905-00-857-5478
5905-00-857-5481
5900-978-8213

5905-00-857-5480
5905-00-857-6911
5905-00-984-7920

5905-00-060-4517
5905-100-583-5229

5905-00-857-5493

5905-00-059-6236

GROUP 02 ADAPTER TEST, MX-7159/FRC-81(V)
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SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P
(6)

DESCRIPTION

USABLE ON CODE

CONNECTOR ASSY, BRXT
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F i g u r e  4 .   A d a p t e r  T e s t ,  M X - 7 1 6 0 / F R C - 8 1 ( V )  ( S h e e t  1  o f  2 )

 1 1  
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Figure 4. Adapter, Test MX-7160/FRC-81(V) (Sheet 2 of 2).
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SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P

GROUP 03 ADAPTER, TEST MN-7148/FRC-(114)

SOCKET,PLUG-IN E
PLUG,TIF

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC
CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC
CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC
CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

JACK TIP, 510
CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC
CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

SOCKET,ELECTRON TUBE

ADAPTER SUBASSY
SOCKET,SUBNIN,XSTR

CONNECTOR ASSY,BRKT
CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

BRACKET,CONNECTOR

LUG,SOLDER

13 / (14 blank)
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F i g u r e  5 .  A d a p t e r  T e s t  M X - 7 1 6 1 / F R C - 8 1 ( V )  ( S h e e t  1  o f  2 ) .
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Figure 5 .  Adapter,  Test  MX-7161/FRC-81(V) (Sheet  2  of  2) .
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SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P

GROUP 04 ADAPTER TEST                         

5935-00-577-8762

5935-00-027-8915

5930-615-7878

5920-00-356-2185

5940-00-682-8795

5935-00-685-9421

3120-00-661-4282

3040-00-580-4636

5935-00-617-8258

5920-00-892-9311

5940-00-503-6764

 17 
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Figure  6 . Adap te r ,  Tes t  MX-7162 /FRC-81(V)  (Shee t  1  o f  3 ) .
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Figure  6 . Adapter ,  lest  MX-7162/FRC-81(V) (Sheet  2 of  3) .
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Figure 6 .  Adapter,  Test  MX-7162/FRC-81(V).
(Shee t  3  o f  3 ) .

 20 



SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P

5935-00-517-8762

5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 0 2 7 - 8 9 1 5

GROUP 05 ADAPTER, TEST MX-7162/FRC-811V)

5 9 3 0 - 0 0 - 6 1 5 - 7 8 7 9

5 9 2 0 - 0 0 - 3 5 6 - 2 1 8 5

5 9 4 0 - 0 0 - 6 8 2 - 8 7 9 5

5 9 9 9 - 0 0 - 5 7 7 - 0 9 9 4

5360-00347-2381

3 1 2 0 - 0 0 - 6 6 1 - 4 2 8 2

3 0 4 0 - 0 0 - 5 8 0 - 4 6 3 6

5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 6 1 7 - 8 2 5 8

5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 6 8 5 - 9 4 2 1

5 9 2 0 - 0 0 - 8 9 2 - 9 3 1 1

5940-00-503-6764

 21 
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Figure 7. Adapter, Test MX-7164/FRC-81(V) (Sheet 1 of 3).



 23 F i g u r e  7 .  A d a p t e r ,  T e s t  M X - 7 1 6 4 / F R C - 8 1 ( V )  ( S h e e t  2  o f  3 )
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TM11-6625-647-40P

Figure 7 .  Adapter,  Test  MX-7164/FRC-81(V) (Sheet  3  of  3) .
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SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P

GROUP 06 ADAPTER,TEST MX-7164/FRC-81(v)

5935-00-534-0991

5935-00-957-5451

5935-00-027-8915

5935-00-548-6212

5935-644-5150

5935-00-912-9770

5360-00-347-2301

3120-00-4282

3040-00-580-4636

5935-00-617-8258

5905-00-279-1894

5905-00-646-5772

5905-00-279-1761

5905-00-850-1154

 25 



SECTION II 
TM11-6625-647-40P

5935-00-224-4866

26 /(27 blank)



Figure 8 .  Adapter,  Test  MX-7881/FRC-8l(V) (Sheet  1  of  3) .



 29 
Figure 8 .  Adapter,  Test  MX-7881/FRC-81(V) (Sheet  2  of  3) .
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Figure  8 .  Adap te r ,  Tes t  MX-7881 /FRC-81  (V)  (Shee t  3  o f  3 ) .
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SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P

GROUP 07 ADAPTER TEST MX-7851/FRC-81(V)

5935-00-283-3826

5940-00-194-4206

5935-00-912-9770

6625-00-089-4406

5935-00-617-0258

5360-00-347-2381

3040-00-580-4636

3120-00-661-4282
5935-00-866-3010

5365-00-584-6620

 31 
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 32 

Figure 9. Adapter,  Test  MX-/882/FRC-8I(V) (Sheet  1  of  3) .
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F igure  9 . Adap te r ,  Tes t  MX-7882 /FRC-81(V)  (Shee t  2  o f  3 ) .
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F i g u r e  9 .  A d a p t e r ,  T e s t  M X - 7 8 8 2 / F R C - 8 1 ( V )  ( S h e e t  3  o f  3 ) .
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SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P

6625-00-439-4400

5935-00- Text
5940-00-194-4206

5935-00-683-9421

5935-00-617-8250

3126-00-661-4282

5935-00-727-4000

3040-00-500-4636

5935-00-066-3010

5365-00-584-6620

 35 
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 3 6  

Figure 10. Stand, Test Equipment MT-3575/FRC-81-(V).
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Figure 11. Accessory Kit Test MK-895/FRC-81(V).
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SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P

40 / (41 blank)
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Figure  12 .  Cab le  Assembl ie s  W1 Thru  W35  (Shee t  1  o f  7 ) .
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Figure 12. Cable Assemblies W1 Thru W35 (Sheet 2 of 7).
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Figure 12. Cable Assemblies W1 Thru W35 (Sheet 3 of 7).
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Figure 12. Cable Assemblies W1 Thru W35 (Sheet 4 of 7).
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Figure 12. Cable Assemblies W1 thru W35 (Sheet 5 of 7).
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Figure 12. Cable Assemblies W1 Thru W35 (Sheet 6 of 7).
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Figure  12 .  cab le  a s sembl i e s  W1 Thru  W35  (Shee t  7  o f  7 ) .
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SECTION II TM11-6625-647-40P

GROUP 1001 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W1)

5935-00-259-7003

5935-00167-1686

5935-00-107-1626

5935-00-259-7003

5935-00-259-7003

5935-00-187-1686

5935-00-296-8791

5935-00-187-1606
5935-00-259-7003

5935-00-850-9157
6145-00-661-0191

5935-00-728-6248

5935-00-850-9157

5935-00-721-2675

6145-00-661-0191

5935-00-259-7003

5935-00-187-1606

5935-00-259-7003

5935-00-187-1606

5999-00-577-0994

5935-00-259-7003

5935-00-187-1606

GROUP 1002 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W2)

GROUP 1003 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W3)

GROUP 1004 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W4)

GROUP 1005 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W5)

GROUP 1006 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W6)

GROUP 1007 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W7)

GROUP 1008 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W8)

GROUP 1009 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W9)

GROUP 1010 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W10)

 49 
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CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

CABLE,SP

GROUP 1011 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W11)

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

SHELL

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

CABLE,RF

GROUP 1012 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W12)

CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR

CABLE,RADIO FREQ

GROUP 1013 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W13)
CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

WIRE,ELEC
GROUP 1014 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W14)

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC
SHELL

CABLE,SP

GROUP 1015 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W15)

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC
WIRE,ELECTRICAL

GROUP 1016 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W16)
CONNECTOR

WIRE,ELECTRICAL

GROUP 1017 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W17)

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC
WIRE,ELECTRICAL

GROUP 1018 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W18)

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

INSULATOR,SP

CLIP,ELECTRICAL
WIRE,ELECTRICAL

GROUP 1019 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W19)
CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

SHELL

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC
CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

WIRE,ELECTRICAL

GROUP 1020 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W20)

 50 
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5935-00-259-7003

5935-00-187-1604

5935-00-728-6248

5935-00-726-6248

5935-00-539-2199
5935-00-296-8771

5935-00-644-9978

5935-00-553-9054

5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-187-1606
5999-00-577-0994

5970-00-089-3824

5935-00-259-7003

5935-00-187-1606
5970-00-089-3824

5999-00-577-0994

5935-00-259-7003

5935-00-187-1606

5935-00-877-8668

GROUP 1021 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W21)

GROUP 1022 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W22)

GROUP 1023 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W23)

GROUP 1024 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W24)

GROUP 1025 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W25)

GROUP 1026 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W26)

GROUP 1027 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W27)

GROUP 1028 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W28)
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CONNECTOR
GROUP 1029 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W29)

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC
SHELL

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

WIRE,ELECTRICAL

GROUP 1030 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W30)

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

WIRE,ELECTRICAL

GROUP 1031 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W31)
CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

WIRE,ELECTRICAL

GROUP 1032 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W32)

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CABLE,RADIO FREQ
GROUP 1033 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W33)

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC
CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

WIRE,ELECTRICAL
GROUP 1034 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W34)

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC
CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

WIRE,ELECTRICAL
GROUP 1035 CABLE ASSEMBLY (W35)

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR,RCPT,ELEC

WIRE,ELECTRICAL

52 / (53 blank)
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Figure 13. Pin Board Fixture NUS4153-4, NUS3754-4 And Pin Board Fixture
NUS5969-3.
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GROUP 1036 PIN BOARD FIXTURES NU54153-4,NU53754-4

5346-00-569-6502

5935-00-660-5791

5935-00-977-8702

5340-00-995-6333

5935-00-660-5791

5935-00-577-8762

GROUP 1037 PIN BOARD FIXTURES NU55969-3
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Figure  14 .  P in  Board  F ix tu re  NUS5970-3 .
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GROUP 1033 PIN BOARD FIXTURE NUS5970-3

CLAMP,HINGED

CLAMP,LOOP

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC
PIN ASSY
PIN BOARD,PLSTC
CONTACT,ELECTRICAL

CODE BOARD NO2

CODE BOARD NO3

CODE BOARD NO1
CODE BOARD NO2

CODE BOARD NO1
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Figure 15. Pin Board Fixture NUS5975-3, NUS5975-31, NUS5975-31, NUS5975-41
and Pin Board Fixture N U S 6 0 5 9 - 4 ,
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GROUP 1039 PIN BOARD FIXTURE NUS5975-3,NUS5975-4.

NUS5975-31,NUS5975-41t
CLAMP,HINGED

PIN BOARD,PLSTC

SPRING,STEEL

PIN ASSY,STEEL

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

PIN,CONT,SPR LD
CLAMP,LOOP

GROUP 1040 PIN BOARD FIXTURE NUS6659-4
CLAMP,LOOP

CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC

PIN ASSY,STEEL

CLAMP,HINGED

PIN BOARD

PIN,CONT,SPR LD
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Figure  16 .  con tac t  Boa rd  NUS5165-8 .

 60 
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GROUP 1041 CONTACT BOARD  NUS5165-8

CONTACT,ELECTRIC

GUIDE ASSY 
PIN BOARD,PLSTC 

LUG,SOLDER
CONNECTOR,RECEPT

SPACER,SLEEVE

 61 
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F i g u r e  1 7 .  S l a v e  U n i t  F i x t u r e .
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GROUP 1042 SLAVE UNIT FIXTURE

PANEL,ADAPTER

CONNECTOR,PIN
CLIP,STEEL

 63 



5935-00-027-8915
5935-00-027-8915

5935-00-027-8915
5935-00-027-8915

5910 -00 -052 -9149
5985-00-059-6236

5 9 0 5 - 0 6 0 - 4 5 1 7
5935-00-060-3656

5935 -00 -862 -1776
5599-00836-4444
3040-00-089-2727
5 9 7 0 - 0 0 - 0 8 9 - 3 8 2 4

5970-00-089-3824
5970-00-089-3824

6625 -00 -089 -4406
6 6 2 5 - 0 0 - 0 8 9 - 4 4 9 6
5940-00-089-7731
5935-00-135-4048
5940-00-170-0076
5935-00-187-1606

5935-00-187-1606
5935 -00 -187 -1606

5935-00-187-1606
5935-00-187-1606
5935-00-187-1606
5935 -00 -187 -1606
5935-00-187-1606
5935 -00 -187 -1606
5935-00-187-1606
5935-00-187-1606

5935-00-187-1606
5935-00-187-1606

5935-00-187-1606
5 9 4 0 - 0 0 - 1 9 4 - 4 2 0 6
5940-00-194-4206
5935-00-201-8223
5935-00-204-5833

5935-00-224-4066
5935-00-204-5833

5935-00-258-5811
5935-00-258-5811

5905-00-279-1761
5935-00-259-3607

5905-00-279-2674
5905 -00 -279 -1894

5935-00-283-3826
5935-00-283-3826
5935-00-296-8771
5935-00-296-8771

5935-00-296-8771
5935-00-296-8771

5935-00-296-8791
5935-00-296-8791
5360-00-347-2381
5360-00-347-2381
5360 -00 -347 -2381
5920 -00 -356 -2185
5 9 2 0 - 0 0 - 3 5 6 - 2 1 8 5
5935-00-500-6383

5935-00-500-6385
5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 5 0 0 - 6 3 8 3

5935 -00 -504 -3161
5935-00-539-2199
5935-00-539-2199
5935-00-539-2199

5935-00-549-8778
5930-00-548-6212

5935-00-553-9054
5935-00-553-9054
5 9 9 9 - 0 0 - 5 7 7 - 0 9 9 4

5999-00-577-0994
5999 -00 -577 -0994
5 9 9 - 0 0 - 5 7 7 - 0 9 9 4
599-00-577-0994
5935 -00 -577 -8762
5935-00-577-8762
5935-00-577-8762
5935-00-577-8762
5935 -00 -577 -8762
5935-00-577-8762

3040-00-580-4636
3040-00-580-4636
3040-00-580-4636
3 0 4 0 - 0 0 - 5 8 0 - 4 6 3 6
3040-00-580-4636
5905-00-583-5229
5 3 6 5 - 0 0 - 5 8 4 - 6 6 2 0

5 3 6 5 - 0 0 - 5 8 4 - 6 6 2 0
5930-00-615-7070
5935-00-617-8258
5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 6 1 7 - 8 2 5 8
5935-00-617-8258
5935-00-617-8258
5935-00-617-8258
5935-00-617-8258

5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 6 1 7 - 8 2 5 8
5961-00-641-7301
5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 6 4 4 - 5 1 5 0
5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 6 4 4 - 5 1 5 0

5905-00-646-5772
5935-00-644-9978

5930-00-655-1575
5935-00-655-3355
5935-00-660-5791
5935-0O-660-5791
5935-00-660-5791
5935-00-660-5791
5935-00-660-5791
5935-00-660-5791
5935-00-660-5791
5935-00-660-5791
6145-00-661-0191
6145-00-661-0191
6145-00-661-0191
6145-00-661-0191
5935-00-665-8315
5935-00-666-0285
5940-00-682-8795
5940-00-682-8795
5940-00-682-8795
5935-00-685-9421
5935-00-685-9421
5935-00-685-9421
5935-00-687-2232

5935-00-721-2675
5935-00-727-6888
5935-00-728-6248
3935-00-728-6248
5935-00-728-6248
5961-00-752-5229
4935-00-755-3771
4935-00-786-9208
5935-00-802-9308
5905-00-810-5191
5935-00-816-8646
5935-00-816-9565
5910-00-835-2734
5905-00-850-1154
5905-00-854-8838
5903-00-657-5479
5905-00-857-5480
5905-00-857-5481
5905-00-857-5487
5905-00-857-5493
5905-00-857-5539
5905-00-857-5955
5905-00-857-6911
5935-00-866-3010
5935-00-866-3010

5935-00-866-3010
5935-00-877-8668
5935-00-877-8668
5935-00-892-9035
5920-00-892-9311
5920-00-892-9311
5935-OO-912-9770
5935-00-912-9770
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SECTION IV NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER AND PART NUMBER INDEX TM11-6625-647-48P

STOCK NUMBER STOCK NUMBER

5935-00-975-3150
5905-00-978-8213
5905-00-984-7920
5935-00-530-3118
5340-00-555-6333
5340-00-935-5333

6 5



SECTION IV NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER AND PART NUMBER INDEX TM11-6625-647-40P

LATEST NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER ASSIGNMENT

STOCK NUMBER

5935-00-027-8915
5935-00-187-1606
5930-00-534-0991
5930-00-534-0991
5935-00-577-8762
5935-00-577-8762
5930-00-615-7879
3120-00-661-4282
3120-00-661-4282

STOCK NUMBER

3120-00-661-4282
3120-00-661-4282
3120-00-661-4282
5935-00-685-9421
5935-00-850-9157
5935-00-850-9157
5935-00-850-9157
5935-00-850-9157

6 6



SECTION IV NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER AND PART NUMBER INDEX TM11-6625-647-40P
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SECTION IV NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER AND PART NUMBER INDEX TM11-6625-647-40P

ADDITIONAL LATEST NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER ASSIGNMENTS

STOCK NUMBER

5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003

STOCK NUMBER

5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-7003
5935-00-259-9839
5940-00-503-6764
5940-00-503-6764

6 8
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